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2024 Election Schedule – Primary & General 
 

Primaries 

Friday, January 19, 2024 Absentee by Mail Begins 

Friday, February 9, 2024 
Voter Registration Closes for Primary 

Election 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 One-Stop Early Voting Begins 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Absentee by Mail Ends 

Saturday, March 2, 2024 One-Stop Early Voting Ends 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Primary Election 

Friday, March 15, 2024 County Canvass Primary Election Results 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Second Primary Election (if necessary) 

General Election 

Friday, September 6, 2024 Absentee by Mail Begins 

Friday, October 11, 2024 
Voter Registration Closes for General 

Election 

Thursday, October 17, 2024 In-Person Early Voting Begins 

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Absentee by Mail Request Deadline 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 General Election Day 
Absentee Ballot Return Deadline 

Friday, November 15, 2024 County Canvass General Election Results 

For more info, visit www.alamance-nc.com/elections/ 

 


